
 

 

2025 GNMP Key Dates 

 

Match Stages Match 
Round 2  

Existing candidates only 

Match Applications Open Monday 2 June 10am  

Match Applications Close Wednesday 2 July 5pm  

PMCV Admin - Applications approval Thursday 3 – Friday 4 July    

Online Video Interviews   
Monday 7 July, 10am – 
Thursday 10 July, 5pm 

 

PMCV Admin – Interview confirmation Friday 11 July  

Referee Report Submission Final Date Sunday 13 July  

 

 Candidates add preferences 

Wednesday 24 –  

Sunday 28 September 

Health Service Assessment Period 
Monday 14 July – Friday 5 
September 5pm 

Monday 29 September – Friday 
24 October 

Final day to reorder preferences / Withdraw  Friday 5 September 5pm Friday 24 October 5pm 

Health Service Ranking Period 
Monday 8 – Friday 12 
September 

Monday 27 – Tuesday 28 
October 

PMCV Admin - Allocations     
Monday 15 – Tuesday 16 
September 

Wednesday 29 October 

Results Published 
Wednesday 17 September 
10am 

Thursday 30 October 10 am  

Acceptance Period 
Wednesday 17 10am – Friday 
19 September, 10am 

Thursday 30 October – 
Saturday 1 November 10am 

PMCV Admin – Preparation of next stage 
Monday 22- Tuesday 23 
September 

No further PMCV processes 


